
2016103 Mpumalanga Mini 3
BD 10

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071080
TSA071080

GC
GC

A1

Benjamin TERNER

BYE

Jamie KODESH

3

4

TSA071067

TSA071058

TSA071067

TSA071058

GC

GC

GC

GC

Ryan  BEHR

Ethan PEARL

Troy  RAUBENHEIMER

Levi  SWEIDAN 6-3

5

6

TSA081016

TSA081017

TSA081016

TSA081017

Edilson Jose  ARAUJO ROSA

Noe Manuel JEMUSSE JUNIOR

Milton Daniel MASCARENHAS AROUCA

Seabo SALESHANDO 7-2

7

8

TSA061145

TSA071148

TSA061145

TSA071148

MPUM

GC

MPUM

GC

Corrie VISAGIE

Aidan GORALSKY

Marcel WEBER

Daniel MARKMAN 6-3

KODESH / TERNER

BEHR / RAUBENHEIMER

5-4

ARAUJO ROSA / MASCARENHAS AROUCA

GORALSKY / MARKMAN

5-4

KODESH / TERNER

ARAUJO ROSA / MASCARENHAS AROUCA

5-4

ARAUJO ROSA / MASCARENHAS AROUCA

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

